Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Optional top tape seal for board spray washing
CTS SERIES 219 SMT CONTACT FEATURES
Ordering Information 219 12 LP S T J
XX: NO. OF POSITIONS
  E: EXTENDED HEIGHT ACTUATOR(0.60mm/.024")
  M: MEDIUM HEIGHT ACTUATOR(0.25mm/.010")
LP: LOW PROFILE ACTUATOR(Flush)
* T : TOP TAPE SEAL
S: BOTTOM SEAL
F: SHIP AT OFF POSITION
BLANK: SHIP AT ON POSITION
J: "J" BEND TERMINAL
Gull Wing Terminals
Medium Height Actuator
Gull Wing Surface Mount Pad Layouts
"J" Bend Terminals
Low Profile Actuator
1. Value of Redundant (Bifurcated) Gold Plated Contacts:Redundancy
dramatically reduces the probability of contact failure while gold contact material
provides the highest environmental protection, IMPROVING RELIABILITY.
2. Value of Wiping Contact Action: Clean contact area, IMPROVING RELIABILITY.
3. Value of Contactor Not Deflecting During Actuation:Constant contact pressure
eliminates overstressing contacts, IMPROVING RELIABILITY.
4. Value of Detent Separate from Contactor: Separate detent allows optimization
of nondeflecting contactor and detent designs, IMPROVING RELIABILITY.
DIMENSION:
mm
inch
"A"              No. of
Overall Switch
Dimension positions
6.55/.258 2
9.09/.358 3
11.63/.458 4
14.17/.558 5
16.71/.658 6
19.25/.758 7
21.79/.858 8
24.33/.958 9
26.87/1.058 10
31.95/1.258 12
R
R: TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING
F
.050
.335
MAX
6.73
.265
2.54
.100 TYP.
1.13
.044
TYP.
.350
8.894.57
.180
0.70
.028
TRAVEL
3.62
.143
6.70±0.25
.264±.010
.100
2.54
TYP. TYP.
.059
1.50
±.012
±0.30 "A"
+0.05
STANDOFF